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FTA Pricing Guide 2019
Please note that all prices include VAT

Full Time Courses

Iltem Price
Private Pilot's Licence (PPL) £12,025
Night Rating £1,570
MEP, ME IR and ME CPL (Course Package)* £26,195
Multi-Engine Piston Rating (MEP) £3,670

Full Multi-Engine Instrument Rating Course (PPL ME-IR) £17,795

Procedural Multi-Engine Instrument Rating Course - BIFM |£15,745
complete (CPL/ME-IR)
Multi-Engine Commercial Pilot Licence Course - ME CPL £8,870
(Non-IR Holders)
Multi-Engine Commercial Pilot Licence Course - ME CPL (IR |£6,295
Holders)
ATPL Full-time (over a period of 9 months as a residential |£6,495
course)

Price per additional ATPL module (studied full-time £1,200
residential course)

Basic/Foundation Theory (integrated) £1,500
Integrated Flight Deck Programme - 100% UK based £77,950

*This discounted price is only valid if you complete each module, full-time,
back to back and in the specified order.

Standard Rates

Diamond DA40 Aircraft Hire (per hour) £225
Diamond DA42 Aircraft Hire (per hour) £425
Piper PA28 Aircraft Hire (per hour) £184
DA42 Simulator Hire Dual (per hour) £225
PPL Instruction (per hour) £47
Advanced Instruction (per hour) £83
Single Engine Landing Fee (EGKA) £36.30
Single Engine Touch & Go Fee (EGKA) £13.20
Multi-Engine Landing Fee (EGKA) £41.80
Multi-Engine Touch & Go Fee (EGKA) £14.52
Instrument Approach Fee (EGKA) £27.50
Instrument Approach Fee (EGHH) £58.94
Instrument Approach Fee (EGMC) £33.12
PPL/IMC/SEP/MEP Test Fee £230
Ground Exam £45
Radio Telephony Practical £125
Test of English for Aviation (TEA) £135
Jepp View (approx) £220
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Please see below for courses available to modular students offered by our
partner organisations (at a special rate for FTA students):

Iltem Price
Upset Prevention Recovery Training (UPRT) - with our £2,999
partners Flight Performance Training.

Multi-Crew Cooperation with Jet Orientation Training £4,195
(MCC/JOC) with JetMASTERCLASS

Multi-Crew Cooperation with Jet Orientation Training £6,475

(MCC/APS) with JetMASTERCLASS










































































































